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Bruttowertung Herren
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9°
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°

PIRCHER DIETMAR
Ercolani Renato
LANTHALER ANDREAS
BERLUTI IVAN
TAPPEINER PHILIP
ERCOLANI ALESSANDRO
GARBER-FENT DAVID
MAIR THOMAS

WOLF JOSEF
BARBAGALLO GIUSEPPE
GRUMER DIETER

WEISS MANFRED

ADAMI MANFRED

PALLA HANSPETER
GANG FRIEDRICH
PEDOT SERGIO
TROGER CHRISTIAN

Bruttowertung Damen

10
20
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40
5o

7°
8°

UNTERHOFER BIRGIT
PICHLER MARGITH
FINGER TATJANA
MASSIMO PETRA
WERTH HELENE
FLOESS MARTINA
CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA
REINSTALLER RENATE

TopHaus

SOMMERTURNIER

by TopHaus
Samstag/sabato 6. Juli / luglio 2024

Ergebnislisten

QUELLENHOF 118
LANA 10S
APPIANO - CAREZZA 5
LANA 10
APPIANO - CAREZZA 14
LANA 23
LANA 9
LANA 11
LANA 13S
APPIANO - CAREZZA 13
LANA 22S
LANA 19S
LANA 16 S
LANA 27S
LANA 33S
LANA 32S
LANA 19S

APPIANO - CAREZZA 12SL

LANA 19SL
LANA 19SL
LANA 25SL
LANA 21SL
LANA 22SL
LANA 27SL
LANA 36SL

=
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15
11

N.R.
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Nettowertung 1. Kategorie
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Nettowertung 2. Kategorie

1°
20

4°

6°

7°

g8°

10°

12°

13°
14°

PIRCHER DIETMAR
UNTERHOFER BIRGIT
Ercolani Renato
TAPPEINER PHILIP
BERLUTI IVAN

WOLF JOSEF
LANTHALER ANDREAS
ADAMI MANFRED
MAIR THOMAS
GARBER-FENT DAVID
BARBAGALLO GIUSEPPE

ERCOLANI ALESSANDRO
MASSIMO PETRA
PICHLER MARGITH
FINGER TATJANA
GANG FRIEDRICH
GRUMER DIETER
PALLA HANSPETER
FLOESS MARTINA
WEISS MANFRED
CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA
WERTH HELENE
PEDOT SERGIO
REINSTALLER RENATE
TROGER CHRISTIAN

TopHaus

QUELLENHOF
APPIANO - CAREZZA
LANA
APPIANO - CAREZZA
LANA
LANA
APPIANO - CAREZZA
LANA
LANA
LANA
APPIANO - CAREZZA

LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA
LANA

SOMMERTURNIER

by TopHaus
Samstag/sabato 6. Juli / luglio 2024
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27S
22SL
198
27SL
21SL
328
36SL
198
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